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Chapter 3  Parts and diagrams
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ENWW

PCAs

Ref Description

1 Driver PCA

2 High-voltage power supply

3 DC controller

4 Low-voltage power supply (110v-127v)
4 Low-voltage power supply (220v-240v)

5 Wireless controller PCA (wireless models)

Not shown Formatter PCA

Part number

RM1-8032-000
RM1-8031-000
RM1-8039-000
RM1-8035-000
RM1-8037-000
RM1-7038-000

CE794-60001

Internal assemblies
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